
(Paid) (Paid)
$1,932.00 $3,330.00 

0-6 7+
Units Units

Refund Refund

8/21/2023 Monday 1,915       3,300                                  
8/22/2023 Tuesday 1,897       3,270                                  
8/23/2023 Wednesday 1,880       3,240                                  
8/24/2023 Thursday 1,862       3,210                                  
8/25/2023 Friday 1,845       3,180                                  
8/26/2023 Saturday 1,828       3,150                                  
8/27/2023 Sunday 1,810       3,120                                  
8/28/2023 Monday 1,793       3,090                                  
8/29/2023 Tuesday 1,776       3,060                                  
8/30/2023 Wednesday 1,758       3,030                                  
8/31/2023 Thursday 1,741       3,000                                  
9/1/2023 Friday 1,723       2,970                                  
9/2/2023 Saturday 1,706       2,940                                  
9/3/2023 Sunday 1,689       2,910                                  
9/4/2023 Monday 1,671       2,880                                  
9/5/2023 Tuesday 1,654       2,850                                  
9/6/2023 Wednesday 1,636       2,821                                  
9/7/2023 Thursday 1,619       2,791                                  
9/8/2023 Friday 1,602       2,761                                  
9/9/2023 Saturday 1,584       2,731                                  

9/10/2023 Sunday 1,567       2,701                                  
9/11/2023 Monday 1,549       2,671                                  
9/12/2023 Tuesday 1,532       2,641                                  
9/13/2023 Wednesday 1,515       2,611                                  
9/14/2023 Thursday 1,497       2,581                                  
9/15/2023 Friday 1,480       2,551                                  
9/16/2023 Saturday 1,463       2,521                                  
9/17/2023 Sunday 1,445       2,491                                  
9/18/2023 Monday 1,428       2,461                                  
9/19/2023 Tuesday 1,410       2,431                                  
9/20/2023 Wednesday 1,393       2,401                                  
9/21/2023 Thursday 1,376       2,371                                  
9/22/2023 Friday 1,358       2,341                                  
9/23/2023 Saturday 1,341       2,311                                  
9/24/2023 Sunday 1,323       2,281                                  
9/25/2023 Monday 1,306       2,251                                  
9/26/2023 Tuesday 1,289       2,221                                  
9/27/2023 Wednesday 1,271       2,191                                  
9/28/2023 Thursday 1,254       2,161                                  
9/29/2023 Friday 1,236       2,131                                  
9/30/2023 Saturday 1,219       2,101                                  
10/1/2023 Sunday 1,202       2,071                                  
10/2/2023 Monday 1,184       2,041                                  

CalState TEACH (CST)

 Withdrawals prior to 08/21/2023 will be 
100% refunded 

This is your refund amount:
(A $5 processing fee will be deducted)

CalState TEACH (CST) Tuition and Other Fees - 
Refund Schedule for Fall Semester 2023

If Withdrawal is completed by 
this Date:

Prior to August 21, 2023
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(Paid) (Paid)
$1,932.00 $3,330.00 

0-6 7+
Units Units

Refund Refund

CalState TEACH (CST)

       
  

This is your refund amount:
(A $5 processing fee will be deducted)

CalState TEACH (CST) Tuition and Other Fees - 
Refund Schedule for Fall Semester 2023

If Withdrawal is completed by 
this Date:

    
10/3/2023 Tuesday 1,167       2,011                                  
10/4/2023 Wednesday 1,150       1,981                                  
10/5/2023 Thursday 1,132       1,951                                  
10/6/2023 Friday 1,115       1,921                                  
10/7/2023 Saturday 1,097       1,891                                  
10/8/2023 Sunday 1,080       1,861                                  
10/9/2023 Monday 1,063       1,832                                  

10/10/2023 Tuesday 1,045       1,802                                  
10/11/2023 Wednesday 1,028       1,772                                  
10/12/2023 Thursday 1,010       1,742                                  
10/13/2023 Friday 993          1,712                                  
10/14/2023 Saturday 976          1,682                                  
10/15/2023 Sunday 956          1,648                                  
10/16/2023 Monday 939          1,618                                  
10/17/2023 Tuesday 922          1,588                                  
10/18/2023 Wednesday 904          1,558                                  
10/19/2023 Thursday 887          1,528                                  
10/20/2023 Friday 869          1,499                                  
10/21/2023 Saturday 852          1,469                                  
10/22/2023 Sunday 835          1,439                                  
10/23/2023 Monday 817          1,409                                  
10/24/2023 Tuesday 800          1,379                                  
10/25/2023 Wednesday 782          1,349                                  
10/26/2023 Thursday -               -                                          

December 01, 2023.  Each day within the semester is 1/111 of the 
semester.

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest whole 
dollar on this schedule.  Actual refunds are calculated using 
dollars and cents and your actual refund may vary slightly 

from what is shown on this schedule.

No refunds are allowed on or after Thursday, October 26, 2023.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of 
instruction to the last day of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of five 

(5) consecutive days or

to the 60th percentile of the semester.  For Fall 2023, first day of instruction 
is August 21, 2023, and the last day of exams is 
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